
 

 

College of Arts and Sciences  
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising SPRING 2024 

Department Program Ext. Email Location 

Art & Design 
Chair: Lillian Kay Dawson  2283 ldawson@csu.edu BHS-600 
Advisors: Thomas Lucas Art & Design 3905 tlucas22@csu.edu BHS-600 
John Smith Art & Design 3927 johnsmith@csu.edu BHS-600 
 

Biological Sciences 
Chair:  Joyce Gana  3895 jgana@csu.edu WSC-310 
Advisors: Walid Al-Ghoul Biological Sciences UG 2421 walghoul@csu.edu WSC-289 
Molly McDonough Biological Sciences UG 2443 mmcdonou@csu.edu WSC-290 
Mark Erhart Biology (G) 2432 merhart@csu.edu WSC-282 
Karel Jacobs Biology Teaching 2238 kjacobs@csu.edu WSC-266 

 

Chemistry, Physics and Engineering Studies 
Chair:  Kristy Mardis   2180 kmardis@csu.edu WSC-309 
Advisors: Kristy Mardis Chemistry  2171 kmardis@csu.edu WSC-241 
Valerie Goss Chemistry 3892 vgoss@csu.edu WSC-234 
John A. Peters Physics 3297 jpeter24@csu.edu WSC-307 
Andrea Van Duzor Chemistry and Physics Sec. Ed 4437 agay@csu.edu WSC-239 
 

Communications, Media Arts and Theatre 
Chair:  Christine List  2280 clist@csu.edu DH-116A 
Alvin Daniels Students A-I     312-

522-
2590 

adanie21@csu.edu DH-114 

Liefu Jiang Students J-Z     785-
840-
5720 

ljiang@csu.edu DH-111 

 

Computing, Information and Mathematical Sciences, and Technology 
Chair: Mohammad Abdus Salem  2104 msalam@csu.edu HWH-332 
Advisors:  Rohan Attele Computer Science (G) Int’l 3698 kattele@csu.edu HWH-224 
Johng Chern-Chern Computer Science (G) Dom 2168 jchern@csu.edu HWH-240 

Rohan Attele Mathematics (UG) 3698 kattele@csu.edu HWH-224 
Kristen Griffin Computer Science (UG) 4411 Kgriff24@csu.edu HWH 324 
Rae-Ann Montague Library Information Systems 5016 rmontagu@csu.edu ED-208 

Moussa Ayyash Tech Performance Improvement Studies  2441 mayyash@csu.edu ED-208E 

 

Criminal Justice, Philosophy, and Political Science 
Chair:  Mohammad Salahuddin  2108 aberna21@csu.edu HWH 329 
Advisor:  Kevin Newell  CJPPS (UG) 2861 knewel20@csu.edu SUB-184 
Mohammad Salahuddin CJPPS (G) 2108 msalahud@csu.edu HWH-322  
 

English, Foreign Languages and Interdisciplinary Programs 
Chair:  Concetta Williams  2190 cwilli32@csu.edu WSC-320 
Advisors:  Kelly Norman Ellis English Literature and Writing 2204 kellis@csu.edu WSC-281 
Concetta Williams English Secondary Education 2091 cwilli32@csu.edu WSC-267 
Nicole Lavalais General and Liberal Studies 3523 nmarti22@csu.edu WSC-317 
Araceli Canalini Spanish  2147 amunoz20@csu.edu HWH-249 
     

Geography, Sociology, History, African-American Studies 
Chair: Daniel Block   2310 dblock@csu.edu WSC-321 

Judith Birgen Sociology 3747 jbirgen@csu.edu WSC-229 

Tekleab Gala Geography/GIScience/ 
Community Development 

2165 tgala@csu.edu WSC-244 

Suzuko Morikawa History UG/G and African 
American Studies 

2393 smorikaw@csu.edu WSC-277 

 

Music 
Interim Chair:  Roxanne Stevenson  4459 rstevens@csu.edu HWH-331 
Advisor:  DoLisha Miller-Pleasant Music 2121 dmille20@csu.edu HWH-335 
 

Psychology 
Chair: Alesia Richardson 2127 arichard@csu.edu HWH-328 
Advisors:  Jubilee Dickson  (Seniors Only) (UG) 1-2437 jdicks20@csu.edu HWH-247 
Dena High-Rogers Counseling (G) 2212 dhigh@csu.edu HWH-328 
Latoya Patterson Counseling (G) 2098 lpatte25@csu.edu HWH-217 
Tiki Brown Academic Advisor (Freshman 

– Junior) (UG) 

1-2885 tbrown84@csu.edu SUB-183 

 

Social Work 
Interim Chair: Lolita Godbold  2415 lgodbold@csu.edu WSC-116 
Advisors:  Amzie Moore Social Work (G) 2207 amoore45@csu.edu WSC-116F 
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Mamie Kutame Social Work (G) 3777 mkutam20@csu.edu WSC-116 
Jennifer Doucet Social Work (G) 3800 jdoucet@csu.edu WSC-116B 
Brent In Social Work  (G) 2374 bin20@csu.edu WSC-116G 
     

The Advising Center (Freshmen and Sophomores) 
  4509  SUB-180 

 
     

College of Business 
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising SPRING 2024 

Department Program Ext. Email Location 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Roosevelt Martin Business(UG)(G) (Junior& 

Seniors) 
3953 rmartin@csu.edu BHS 602 

Arthur Horton Business(UG)(Freshman & 
Sophomores) 

4518 ahorton@csu.edu SUB 183 

     

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising SPRING 2024 

Chair:  Dr. Chyrese Wolf.  3932 ngrim@csu.edu ED 318 
Advisors: Chrystal Sanks-Fountain Elementary Education and Early 

Childhood Education Majors 
(UG) 

5018 csanks@csu.edu ED 111A 

Chrystal Sanks-Fountain Educational Leadership 
(Doctoral) 

5018 csanks@csu.edu ED 111A 

Dr. Jacquelyn Benchik-Osborne Educational Leadership 
(Doctoral) 

2006 jbenchik@csu.edu ED 222 

Dr. Athanase Gahungu Department of Advanced 
Studies in Education 

 agahungu@csu.edu  

Dr. Olanipekun Laosebikan Department of Advanced 
Studies in Education, Higher 
Education Administration 

2832 olaosebi@csu.edu ED 222 

Dr. Nancy Grim MAT Students: Elementary 
Education and Early Childhood 
Majors (G) 

3932 ngrim@csu.edu ED 318 

Dr. June Price Shingles Department of Parks, 
Recreation and Sports 
Administration and Therapeutic 
Recreation (UG) 

3779 jprice@csu.edu JDC 223 

Sterling Richards Physical Education (UG)  sricha25@csu.edu  
Dr. Sarah Buck Physical Education & 

Recreation 
3651 sbuck@csu.edu JDC 220 

Dr. Sarah Buck 
 

Department of Health Education 
(G) 

3651 sbuck@csu.edu JDC 220 

     

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising SPRING 2024 

Chair, Dr. Carolyn Rogers   crodge23@csu.edu  
Interim Chair  Dr. Charita L. Barlow-
Walls 

Nursing  cbarlow@csu.edu  

Guadulupe Cabrera Pre-Nursing, Pre-Health 
Information Administration, 
Pre-0ccupation Therapy, Pre-
Physical Therapy, Pre-Public 
Health/Community Health (UG) 

5116 gcabre20@csu.edu SUB 185 

Prof. Cheryl Jackson Health Information 
Administration(UG)(Prof. 
Phase) 

 cjacks67@csu.edu  

 Occupational Therapy  csu-ot@csu.edu  
     

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising SPRING 2024 

Chair, Associate Professor, Dr. Michael 
Danquah 

(G)  mdanquah@csu.edu  

Guadulupe Cabrera Pre-Pharmacy (UG) 5116 gcabre20@csu.edu SUB 185 
     

HONORS COLLEGE 
Director, Dr. Steve Rowe  3801 srowe21@csu.edu LIB 428 
     

ADULT & INTEGRATED LEARNING & INDIVIDUALIZED CURRICULUM 
Chair, Dr. Patrice Boyles  4466 jboyles@csu.edu JDC 201 
Advisor Arthur Horton (UG) 4518 ahorton@csu.edu SUB 183 
     

RISE ACADEMY 
Director  Kenneth Nole Academic Success 2823 knole@csu.edu SUB 152 



 

 

 

     

SUCCESS U 
Director Marion Berry Academic Success 4521 mberry27@csu.edu SUB 187 
     


